AFFRBTT - Calendrier du club de HAMME MILLE - BBW299

Journée 1
01/018

01/030

01/078

01/126
Journée 2
02/016

02/028

02/076

02/124
Journée 3
03/014

03/026

03/074

03/122
Journée 4
04/015

04/027

04/075

04/123
Journée 5
05/013

05/025

05/073

05/121
Journée 6
06/014

06/026

06/074

06/122
Journée 7
07/015

07/027

07/075

07/123
Journée 8
08/015

08/027

08/075

08/123
Journée 9
09/018

09/030

09/078

09/126
Journée 10
10/018

10/030

10/078

10/126
Journée 11
11/016

11/028

11/076

11/124
Journée 12
12/018

12/030

12/078

12/126

SAFRAN A -

EVEILD -
CLABECQD -
CLABECQ F -

HAMME MILLE A -
HAMME MILLEB -
HAMME MILLEC -
HAMME MILLED -

OTTIGNIES C -

NIVELLESB -
OTTIGNIES G -
SET-JET FLEUR BLEUEE -

FONTENY GENAPPE A -
MACCABIA -
ALPAXLP -
BRAINET -

HAMME MILLEA -
HAMME MILLEB -
HAMME MILLEC -
HAMME MILLED -

BRAINEH -
BRAINEI -
CHARLES QUINT A -
CLABECQI -

HAMME MILLEA -
HAMME MILLEB -
HAMME MILLEC -
HAMME MILLED -

ALPAXLG -
OTTIGNIESD -

PALUCB -
- HAMME MILLE D

BYE

HAMME MILLE A -
HAMME MILLEB -
HAMME MILLEC -
- QUANAKA C

HAMME MILLE D

MT-ST-GUIBERT B -

ARC-EN-CIELF -
MT-ST-GUIBERT E -
MT-ST-GUIBERT G -

HAMME MILLE A -
HAMME MILLEB -
HAMME MILLE C -
HAMME MILLED -

HAMME MILLE A -
HAMME MILLEB -
HAMME MILLE C -
HAMME MILLED -

HAMME MILLE A
HAMME MILLE B
HAMME MILLE C
HAMME MILLE D

BMW21 A
ALPHA A
KING KONG C
PALHU B

HAMME MILLE A
HAMME MILLE B
HAMME MILLE C
HAMME MILLE D

HAMME MILLE A
HAMME MILLE B
HAMME MILLE C
HAMME MILLE D

ROYAL 1865 C

KOBELCO AUDERGHEM 6

WOLUWE G
LIMAL WAVRE P

HAMME MILLE A
HAMME MILLE B
HAMME MILLE C
HAMME MILLE D

PIRANHA €
QUANAKA A
LIMAL WAVRE |
WALHAIN D

HAMME MILLE A
HAMME MILLE B
HAMME MILLE C

ALPAXLD
ALPAXLE
PIRANHA F

HAMME MILLE A
HAMME MILLE B
HAMME MILLE C
HAMME MILLE D

PERWEZ B
WOLUWED

KOBELCO AUDERGHEM L
KOBELCO AUDERGHEM R

SAFRAN A
EVEILD
CLABECQD
CLABECQ F

14/09/2007 :
14/09/2007 :
14/09/2007 -
14/09/2007 -

21/09/2007 -
21/09/2007 :
21/09/2007 -
21/09/2007 -

29/09/2007 -
28/09/2007 :
28/09/2007 -
28/09/2007 -

05/10/2007 :
06/10/2007 :
06/10/2007 -
06/10/2007 -

12/10/2007 :
12/10/2007 -
12/10/2007 -
12/10/2007 :

26/10/2007 :
26/10/2007 :
26/10/2007 -
26/10/2007 -

09/11/2007 :
09/11/2007 :
09/11/2007 :
09/11/2007 :

17/11/2007 :
16/11/2007 :
16/11/2007 -
17/11/2007 -

23/11/2007 -
23/11/2007
23/11/2007 -
23/11/2007 -

30/11/2007 :
30/11/2007 -
30/11/2007 :
30/11/2007 :

07/12/2007
07/12/2007
07/12/2007
07/12/2007

11/01/2008

11/01/2008
11/01/2008

Ve
Ve
Ve
Ve

Ve
Ve
Ve
Ve

Sa
Ve
Ve
Ve

Ve
Sa
Sa
Sa

Ve
Ve
Ve
Ve

Ve
Ve
Ve
Ve

Ve
Ve
Ve
Ve

Sa
Ve
Ve

Ve
Ve
Ve
Ve

Ve
Ve
Ve
Ve

Ve
Ve
Ve
Ve

: Ve
11/01/2008 -
: Ve
: Ve

Ve

19H45
19H45
19H45
19H45

19H45
19H45
19H45
19H45

19H00
19H45
19H45
19H45

19H45
14H00
14H00
14H00

19H45
19H45
19H45
19H45

19H45
19H45
19H45
19H45

19H45
19H45
19H45
19H45

19H00
19H45
19H45

19H45
19H45
19H45
19H45

19H45
19H45
19H45
19H45

19H45
19H45
19H45
19H45

19H45
19H45
19H45
19H45
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PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW

PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW

PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW

PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW

PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW

PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW

PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW

PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW

PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW

PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW

PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW

PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW

DIVISION 2A
DIVISION 2C
DIVISION 4C
DIVISION 5E

DIVISION 2A
DIVISION 2C
DIVISION 4C
DIVISION 5E

DIVISION 2A
DIVISION 2C
DIVISION 4C
DIVISION 5E

DIVISION 2A
DIVISION 2C
DIVISION 4C
DIVISION 5E

DIVISION 2A
DIVISION 2C
DIVISION 4C
DIVISION 5E

DIVISION 2A
DIVISION 2C
DIVISION 4C
DIVISION 5E

DIVISION 2A
DIVISION 2C
DIVISION 4C
DIVISION 5E

DIVISION 2A
DIVISION 2C
DIVISION 4C
DIVISION 5E

DIVISION 2A
DIVISION 2C
DIVISION 4C
DIVISION 5E

DIVISION 2A
DIVISION 2C
DIVISION 4C
DIVISION 5E

DIVISION 2A
DIVISION 2C
DIVISION 4C
DIVISION 5E

DIVISION 2A
DIVISION 2C
DIVISION 4C
DIVISION 5E
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Journée 13
13/016
13/028
13/076
13/124
Journée 14
14/014
14/026
14/074
14122
Journée 15
15/015
15/027
15/075
15/123
Journée 16
16/013
16/025
16/073
16121
Journée 17
17/014
17/026
17/074
17122
Journée 18
18/015
18/027
18/075
18/123
Journée 19
19/015
19/027
19/075
19/123
Journée 20
20/018
20/030
20/078
20/126
Journée 21
21/018
21/030
21/078
21/126
Journée 22
22/016
22/028
22/076
22/124

BMW21 A -
ALPHA A -
KING KONG C -
PALHUB -

HAMME MILLE A -
HAMME MILLEB -
HAMME MILLEC -
HAMME MILLED -

HAMME MILLE A -
HAMME MILLEB -
HAMME MILLEC -
HAMME MILLED -

ROYAL 1865 C -

KOBELCO AUDERGHEM G -
WOLUWEG -

LIMAL WAVREP -

HAMME MILLEA -
HAMME MILLEB -
HAMME MILLEC -
HAMME MILLED -

PIRANHA C -
QUANAKA A -
LIMAL WAVRET -
WALHAIND -

HAMME MILLEA -
HAMME MILLEB -
HAMME MILLEC -
HAMME MILLED -

ALPAXLD -
ALPAXLE -
PIRANHAF -
QUANAKA C -

HAMME MILLE A -
HAMME MILLEB -
HAMME MILLEC -
- MT-ST-GUIBERT G

HAMME MILLE D

PERWEZB -

WOLUWED -

KOBELCO AUDERGHEM L -
KOBELCO AUDERGHEMR -

HAMME MILLE A
HAMME MILLE B
HAMME MILLE C
HAMME MILLE D

OTTIGNIES C

NIVELLES B

OTTIGNIES 6

SET-JET FLEUR BLEUE E

FONTENY GENAPPE A
MACCABI A
ALPAXLP

BRAINET

HAMME MILLE A
HAMME MILLE B
HAMME MILLE C
HAMME MILLE D

BRAINE H
BRAINE |
CHARLES QUINT A
CLABECQ I

HAMME MILLE A
HAMME MILLE B
HAMME MILLE C
HAMME MILLE D

ALPAXL G
OTTIGNIES D
PALUCB
BYE

HAMME MILLE A
HAMME MILLE B
HAMME MILLE C
HAMME MILLE D

MT-ST-GUIBERT B
ARC-EN-CIEL F
MT-ST-GUIBERT E

HAMME MILLE A
HAMME MILLE B
HAMME MILLE C
HAMME MILLE D

18/01/2008
: Sa
: Ve
: Ve

19/01/2008
18/01/2008
18/01/2008

25/01/2008

25/01/2008
25/01/2008

01/02/2008
01/02/2008

01/02/2008

15/02/2008 -
: Ve
: Ve
: Sa

15/02/2008
15/02/2008
16/02/2008

22/02/2008
22/02/2008
22/02/2008
22/02/2008

29/02/2008
29/02/2008

01/03/2008

07/03/2008
07/03/2008
07/03/2008

14/03/2008
14/03/2008
14/03/2008
14/03/2008

04/04/2008
04/04/2008

04/04/2008

11/04/2008
11/04/2008
11/04/2008
11/04/2008

Ve

: Ve
: Ve
: Ve
25/01/2008 -

Ve

: Ve
: Ve
01/02/2008 :
: Ve

Ve

Ve

: Ve
: Ve
: Ve
: Ve

: Ve
: Ve
29/02/2008 :
: Sa

Ve

: Ve
: Ve
: Ve
08/03/2008 :

: Ve
: Ve
: Ve
: Ve

: Ve
: Ve
04/04/2008 :
: Ve

Ve

: Ve
: Ve
: Ve
: Ve

19H45
19H00
19H45
19H45

19H45
19H45
19H45
19H45

19H45
19H45
19H45
19H45

19H45
19H45
19H45
19H00

19H45
19H45
19H45
19H45

19H45
19H45
19H45
14H00

19H45
19H45
19H45

19H45
19H45
19H45
19H45

19H45
19H45
19H45
19H45

19H45
19H45
19H45
19H45
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PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW

PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW

PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW

PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW

PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW

PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW

PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW

PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW

PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW

PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW
PROVINCIAL MESSIEURS BBW

DIVISION 2A
DIVISION 2C
DIVISION 4C
DIVISION 5E

DIVISION 2A
DIVISION 2C
DIVISION 4C
DIVISION 5E

DIVISION 2A
DIVISION 2C
DIVISION 4C
DIVISION 5E

DIVISION 2A
DIVISION 2C
DIVISION 4C
DIVISION 5E

DIVISION 2A
DIVISION 2C
DIVISION 4C
DIVISION 5E

DIVISION 2A
DIVISION 2C
DIVISION 4C
DIVISION 5E

DIVISION 2A
DIVISION 2C
DIVISION 4C
DIVISION 5E

DIVISION 2A
DIVISION 2C
DIVISION 4C
DIVISION 5E

DIVISION 2A
DIVISION 2C
DIVISION 4C
DIVISION 5E

DIVISION 2A
DIVISION 2C
DIVISION 4C
DIVISION 5E



